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PRICES ARE PER PERSON

j HOTEL MEAL PLAN Eﬁ‘FLIGHTS SINGLE DOUBLE TRIPLE :E]}:CHILD (02-06)

ALKAN HOTEL

BREAKFAST

L& & B*d+ INCLUDED 6 Nights/7 Days $ 655 $510 $ 490 $ N/A
KIVILCIM
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST &
N DINER 6 Nights/7 Days $ 730 $ 525 $510 $ N/A
Near City Center
ALMENA
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
* ok INcLupep & Nights/7 Days $ 750 $ 545 $ 540 $ N/A
INTERMAR
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
*k kR INCLUDED 6 Nights/7 Days $ 830 $ 569 $ 565 $ N/A
MY DREAM
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
*hhok INCLUDED 6 Nights/7 Days $ 699 $ 575 $ 570 $ N/A
B&B YUZBASI
~BEACH BREAKFAST
ok d Ty INCLUDED 6 Nights/7 Days $ 830 $ 585 $ 580 $ N/A

Beach front



HONEYMOON

L B B hti

Beach side

CIHANTURK

L8 B B*@1

near city center

ORSMARIS
BOUTIQUE

L & & 8

on the beach

AURASIA SEA
SIDE HOTEL

AURASIA
DELUXE

YUVAM
PRIME BEACH

Wk YT Y

Beach side

AURASIA
BEACH

ool i Y o
BEACH SIDE
recommended

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

$ 745

$ 799

$ 960

$ 1070

$ 845

$ 1015

$ 1050

$ 1240

$ 605

$615

$ 640

$ 665

$ 675

$ 685

$ 690

$ 750

$ 599

$610

$ 635

$ 660

$ 670

$ 680

$ 685

$ 745

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A



SUNBAY
PARK HOTEL

L 8.8 6 & ¢
certificate of
excellence

GOLDEN
ROCK BEACH

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,
DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

ALL INCLUSIVE

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

6 Nights/7 Days

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

Roundtrip Ticket Beirut—- Dalaman- Beirut.
Roundtrip Shared Transfer Airport-Hotel-Airport.
Accommodation 6 Nights / 7 Full Days .

Meals as per chosen hotel.

$ 1215

$ 1240

$ 1577

$ 1350

$ 1340

$ 1490

$ 1535

$ 770

$810

$ 955

$ 990

$ 1025

$ 1099

$ 1130

$ 760

$ 805

$ 950

$ 980

$ 1020

$ 1030

$ 1060

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A



Free Esim (phone should be compatible)
Travel insurance ( cover up to 50009%).

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE

Tours and activities.
Personal expenses.

FLIGHT DETAILS (¥

6N/7D

Thursday Wednesday
BEY 01:00 - 02:30 DLM DLM 22:40 - 23:55 BEY
BOOKING

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
-100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure



