

MARMARIS

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

IN US. DOLLARS

	MEAL PLAN	FLIGHTS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	оснісо (02-06)
ALKAN HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 655	\$ 510	\$ 490	\$ N/A
KIVILCIM HOTEL	BREAKFAST & DINER	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 730	\$ 525	\$ 510	\$ N/A
ALMENA HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 750	\$ 545	\$ 540	\$ N/A
INTERMAR HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 830	\$ 569	\$ 565	\$ N/A
MY DREAM HOTEL ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 699	\$ 575	\$ 570	\$ N/A
B&B YUZBASI BEACH	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 830	\$ 585	\$ 580	\$ N/A

HONEYMOON HOTEL Beach side	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 745	\$ 605	\$ 599	\$ N/A
CIHANTURK HOTEL	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 799	\$ 615	\$ 610	\$ N/A
ORSMARIS BOUTIQUE HOTEL	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 960	\$ 640	\$ 635	\$ N/A
AURASIA SEA SIDE HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1070	\$ 665	\$ 660	\$ N/A
SESIN HOTEL ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 845	\$ 675	\$ 670	\$ N/A
AURASIA DELUXE HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1015	\$ 685	\$ 680	\$ N/A
YUVAM PRIME BEACH HOTEL Beach side	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1050	\$ 690	\$ 685	\$ N/A
AURASIA BEACH HOTEL	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1240	\$ 750	\$ 745	\$ N/A

SUNBAY PARK HOTEL ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1215	\$ 770	\$ 760	\$ N/A
POINT BEACH HOTEL ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1240	\$ 810	\$ 805	\$ N/A
POSEIDON HOTEL ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1577	\$ 955	\$ 950	\$ N/A
ADA JULIAN ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1350	\$ 990	\$ 980	\$ N/A
EMRE HOTEL ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1340	\$ 1025	\$ 1020	\$ N/A
EMRE BEACH HOTEL	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1490	\$ 1099	\$ 1030	\$ N/A
GOLDEN ROCK BEACH HOTEL	ALL INCLUSIVE	6 Nights/7 Days	\$ 1535	\$ 1130	\$ 1060	\$ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

- + Roundtrip Ticket Beirut– Dalaman– Beirut.
 + Roundtrip Shared Transfer Airport–Hotel–Airport.
 + Accommodation 6 Nights / 7 Full Days .
 + Meals as per chosen hotel.

+ Free Esim (phone should be compatible)

+ Travel insurance (cover up to 5000\$).

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE

- Tours and activities.
- Personal expenses.



6N/7D Thursday BEY 01:00 - 02:30 DLM

Wednesday DLM 22:40 – 23:55 BEY

BOOKING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- -100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure